This product is RoHS compliant.
B
C
A
Lead
Feromagnetic blade Feromagnetic blade
Common lead
Glass body

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MEDER
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Switching
Voltage (V)
Contact
Form
Glass Body
Length (mm)
Pull-In Excitation
(Reference Value)(AT)
Price Each
A B C 1 10 25 100
876-KSK-1A04-1015 KSK-1A04-1015 4.1 0.15 34.5 30 1 Form A 4.1mm AT 1015 4.32 3.59 2.99 2.89
876-KSK-1A35-1015 KSK-1A35-1015 10.5 0.71 34.5 20 1 Form A 10.5mm AT 1015 .88 .76 .73 .66
876-KSK-1A35-1520 KSK-1A35-1520 10.5 0.71 34.5 20 1 Form A 10.5mm AT 1520 .88 .76 .73 .66
876-KSK-1A46-1020 KSK-1A46-1020 12.0 2.0 44.3 10 1 Form A 12mm AT 1020 1.02 .883 .848 .766
876-KSK-1A52-2025 KSK-1A52-2025 21.0 0.108 55.2 50 1 Form A 21mm AT 2025 1.68 1.42 1.34 1.21
876-KSK-1A52-2530 KSK-1A52-2530 21.0 2.8 55.4 30 1 Form A 21mm AT 2025 1.29 1.22 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A52-3040 KSK-1A52-3040 21.0 0.108 55.2 50 1 Form A 21mm AT 3040 1.29 1.22 1.15 1.10
876-KSK-1A66-1015 KSK-1A66-1015 14.0 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .73 .70 .66 .594
876-KSK-1A66/3-1015 KSK-1A66/3-1015 14.0 2.2 44.1 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .80 .71 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A66-1520 KSK-1A66-1520 14.0 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 1520 .94 .82 .79 .71
876-KSK-1A66/3-1520 KSK-1A66/3-1520 14.0 2.2 44.3 20 1 Form A 14mm AT 1520 .80 .71 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A66-2030 KSK-1A66-2030 14.0 0.087 44.1 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 2030 .76 .72 .68 .64
876-KSK-1A66/3-2030 KSK-1A66/3-2030 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 2030 .80 .71 .58 .49
876-KSK-1A80-1015 KSK-1A80-1015 7.0 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A 7mm AT 1015 1.45 1.03 .984 .883
876-KSK-1A80-1520 KSK-1A80-1520 7.0 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A 7mm AT 1520 1.45 1.03 .984 .883
876-KSK-1A80-2030 KSK-1A80-2030 7.0 0.071 35.6 10 1 Form A 7mm AT 2030 1.56 1.33 1.25 1.12
876-KSK-1A85-2025 KSK-1A85-2025 21.0 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A 21mm AT 2025 1.60 1.45 1.37 1.19
876-KSK-1A85-2030 KSK-1A85-2030 21.0 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A 21mm AT 2030 1.60 1.45 1.37 1.19
876-KSK-1A85-2530 KSK-1A85-2530 21.0 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A 21mm AT 2530 1.66 1.52 1.42 1.23
876-KSK-1A85-3040 KSK-1A85-3040 21.0 0.108 55.5 100 1 Form A 21mm AT 3040 1.60 1.45 1.37 1.19
876-KSK-1A87-1015 KSK-1A87-1015 10.0 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A 10mm AT 1015 .92 .89 .84 .76
876-KSK-1A87-1520 KSK-1A87-1520 10.0 0.079 35.5 10 1 Form A 10mm AT 1520 .92 .89 .84 .76
876-KSK-1C90U-1015 KSK-1C90U-1015 14.0 0.100 56.1 20 1 Form C 14mm AT 1015 2.74 2.60 2.45 2.32
876-KSK-1C90U-1520 KSK-1C90U-1520 14.0 0.100 56.1 20 1 Form C 14mm AT 1520 2.74 2.60 2.45 2.32
876-KSK-1C90U-2034 KSK-1C90U-2034 14.0 0.5 56.1 10 1 Form C 14mm  AT 2034 3.95 3.74 3.52 2.99
876-KSK-1C90F-1015 KSK-1C90F-1015 14.0 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C 14mm AT 1015 2.99 2.60 2.38 1.95
876-KSK-1C90F-1520 KSK-1C90F-1520 14.0 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C 14mm AT 1520 2.99 2.60 2.38 1.95
876-KSK-1C90F-2025 KSK-1C90F-2025 14.0 0.100 54.5 20 1 Form C 14mm AT 2025 2.99 2.60 2.38 1.95
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
876-ORD211-1015 ORD211-1015 10.0 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A 10mm AT 1015 .67 .61 .55 .52
876-ORD211-1520 ORD211-1520 10.0 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A 10mm AT 1520 .67 .61 .55 .52
876-ORD211-2030 ORD211-2030 10.0 0.6 44.1 24 1 Form A 10mm AT 2030 .67 .61 .55 .52
876-ORD213-1015 ORD213-1015 7.0 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A 7mm AT 1015 .99 .90 .82 .77
876-ORD213-1520 ORD213-1520 7.0 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A 7mm AT 1520 .99 .90 .82 .77
876-ORD213-2030 ORD213-2030 7.0 0.3 35.8 24 1 Form A 7mm AT 2030 .99 .90 .82 .77
876-ORD213S-1-1015 ORD213S-1-1015 10.2 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A 10.2mm AT 1015 1.27 1.15 1.04 .989
876-ORD213S-1T-1015 ORD213S-1T-1015 10.2 0.5 1.8 24 1 Form A 10.2mm AT 1015 1.35 1.23 1.17 1.04
876-ORD219-1015 ORD219-1015 12.0 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A 12mm AT 1015 .61 .56 .50 .48
876-ORD2210V-2025 ORD2210V-2025 21.0 0.6 55.4 100 1 Form A 21mm AT 2025 1.13 1.02 .93 .87
876-ORD2211-2030 ORD2211-2030 16.5 0.6 44.1 100 1 Form A 16.5mm AT 2030 1.14 1.04 .938 .883
876-ORD2220-2030 ORD2220-2030 14.0 0.5 56.7 40 1 Form A 14mm AT 2030 .95 .86 .78 .73
876-ORD2221-2030 ORD2221-2030 13.0 0.21 44.2 100 1 Form A 13mm AT 2030 1.31 1.18 1.07 1.01
876-ORD228S-1-1015 ORD228S-1-1015 14.0 0.5 19.6 100 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .71 .65 .58 .55
876-ORD228S-1T-1015 ORD228S-1T-1015 14.0 0.5 19.6 100 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .83 .75 .68 .64
876-ORD228VL-1015 ORD228VL-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .57 .51 .47 .44
876-ORD228VL-1520 ORD228VL-1520 14.0 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A 14mm AT 1520 .57 .51 .47 .44
876-ORD228VL-2030 ORD228VL-2030 14.0 0.5 44.3 100 1 Form A 14mm AT 2030 .57 .51 .47 .44
876-ORD229-2025 ORD229-2025 21.0 0.6 55.4 50 1 Form A 21mm AT 2025 1.00 .91 .82 .77
876-ORD229-2530 ORD229-2530 21.0 0.6 55.4 50 1 Form A 21mm AT 2530 1.00 .91 .82 .77
876-ORD311-1015 ORD311-1015 7.0 0.33 35.8 10 1 Form A 7mm AT 1015 .98 .89 .80 .76
876-ORD312-1015 ORD312-1015 12.0 0.5 44.3 30 1 Form A 12mm AT 1015 .99 .90 .81 .77
876-ORD9215-1015 ORD9215-1015 17.0 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A 17mm AT 1015 .56 .51 .46 .44
876-ORD324-1015 ORD324-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A 14.0mm AT 1015 .99 .69 .47 .41
876-ORD324-1520 ORD324-1520 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 1520 .46 .429 .389 .369
876-ORD9215-1520 ORD9215-1520 17.0 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A 17mm AT 1520 .56 .51 .46 .44
876-ORD324-1015 ORD324-1015 14.0 0.5 44.3 10 1 Form A 14mm AT 1015 .99 .69 .47 .41
876-ORD325-1015 ORD325-1015 17.0 0.5 44.1 10 1 Form A 17mm AT 1015 1.22 .85 .73 .57
876-ORD325-1520 ORD325-1520 17.0 0.5 44.1 15 1 Form A 17mm AT 1520 1.22 .85 .73 .57
876-ORT551-1015 ORT551-1015 14.0 0.5 56.1 3 1 Form C 14mm AT 1015 2.00 1.81 1.64 1.55
876-ORT551-1-1015 ORT551-1-1015 14.0 0.5 56.1 3  1 Form C 14mm AT 1015 2.30 2.08 1.88 1.77
•	 Long life
•	 Miniature wide differential
•	 Miniature offset-type long reed
•	 Form A = normal open contact (N.O.)